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LANSING OPERATIONS 
Justin Droste 
517-636-0518
drostej@michigan.gov

SUPERIOR 
Julie VanPortfliet 
906-786-1830, ext. 317
vanportflietj@michigan.gov

NORTH 
Tony Olson 
989-732-3832, ext. 341
olsont1@michigan.gov

GRAND 

ltMDOT 
Michigan Department of Transportation 

Mason Lake Osceola 

<>ceeno a Mecosta 

Newaygo 

Montcalm 

TRAC PROGRAM 

MANAGER • SUPERIOR 
Julie VanPortfliet 
906-786-1830, ext. 317
vanportflietj@michigan.gov

Shelly Vongphasouk Ionia 

616-451-3744
vongphasouks@michigan.gov

UNIVERSITY 
James Jackson 
517-750-0433
jacksonj15@michigan.gov

METRO 
Adam Penzenstadler 
313-37 5-2428 
penzenstadlera@michigan.gov

Allegan Barry 

SOUTHWEST UNIVERSITY 

SOUTHWEST BAY 
Brenda Kragt 
269-337-3913
kragtb@michigan.gov

Selena Friend 
989-233-2056
friends@michigan.gov
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